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                                         Is confirmed by the decision of the Board of the 
bank No.___________________ from __________________ 2024. (Effective 
from ________________)  

 

  
  
Tariff  
“Salary 1” and  “Salary 2”   
  

1. Service  

    Salary 1  Salary 2  

1.1  Card issuance and service fee   Fre e  

1.2  Account currency  
 -T 

-U 
JS  
SD  

1.3  

  
Card reissue:   
Due to the expiration date:  
Due to other situations:  

-  
-  

  
  

Free  
2 USD  

 

1.4  SMS service fee per month  
 

Fre e  

1.5  Card expiration date  
 

60 mo nths  

  
  

2. Interbank operations  

 
  Salary 1  Salary 2  

2.1  Cash withdrawal fee via ATM and POS terminal  
Free up to 15 000 TJS in a month.  

0,7% over 15 000 TJS  

2.2  Purchase fee  0%  

2.3  C2C (Card-to-card) transfer fee (from the sender)  0%  

2.4  
Conversion fee for cash deposit and withdrawal 
transactions  from 0,5%  

2.5  
Balance and mini-statement enquiry from ATM 
and POS terminal fee  0,04 $  

2.6  Pin change fee via ATM  0,5 $  



2  
   

2.7  
Money transfer to third parties via ATM and POS 
terminal  0%  

2.8  
Recharging your card in cash via ATM and POS 
terminal  0%  

2.9  
Recharging your card account via cashier or 
selfservice terminals  0%  

  

  

3. Operations within the Republic of Tajikistan  
   Salary 1  Salary 2  

3.1  Cash withdrawal fee via ATM  5 TJS  Free up to 15 000 TJS in a 
month.  

0,7% over 15 000 TJS  3.2  Cash withdrawal fee via POS terminal  
1,50% (no less than  

5 TJS)  

3.3  Purchase fee   0%  

3.4  
C2C (Card-to-card) transfer via ATM and  
POS terminal  

 
0%  

3.5  
Conversion fee for cash deposit and 
withdrawal transactions  

 
from 0,5%  

3.6  
Balance and mini-statement enquiry from  
ATM and POS terminal fee  

 
0,3 $  

3.7  Pin change fee  
 

0,5 $  

  

  

4. Operations outside of the Republic of Tajikistan (us on them)  

4.1  Cash withdrawal fee via ATM  1,50% (no less than 3,00 $)  

4.2  Cash withdrawal fee via POS terminal  2,50% (no less than 4,00 $)  

4.3  Purchase fee  0%  

4.4  
C2C (Card-to-card) transfer via ATM and  
POS terminal  0%  

4.5  
Conversion fee for cash deposit and 
withdrawal transactions  from 0,5%  

4.6  
Balance and mini-statement enquiry from  
ATM and POS terminal fee  0,3 $  

4.7  Pin change fee  0,8 $  
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5. Transaction Limits per day (USD)   

In one day  
Cash 

withdrawal  Purchase  
Purchase on the 

internet  
Number of 
transactions  

Us on Us         2 000  2 000  1 500  10  

Us on them (account 
currency - TJS)  

  
500  

  
1 500  

  
1 500  

  
10  

Us on them (account 
currency USD)  

  
2 000  

  
2 000  

  
2 000  

  
10  
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___________________________  
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